Ratsupites iela 7 k-2, Riga, LV-1067
+371 674 261 37 marketing@biosan.lv www.biosan.lv
New upgraded versions of TS-100, TS-100С and TS-100C
Smart thermo-shakers are designed for intensive mixing of
various reactions vessels in a temperature-controlled envi-
ronment. The TS-100C model of thermo-shaker differs from
TS-100 in the possibility of cooling samples down to +4°C.
The TS-100C Smart allows for PC communication via USB and

PC software — only for TS-100C Smart
TS-100, TS-100C, and TS-100C Smart Thermo-Shakers
ORDERING INFORMATION:  Cat. number
TS-100 without block BS-010120-AAI
TS-100C without block BS-010143-AAI
TS-100C Smart with software, without block BS-010171-A01
Photos and descriptions of all blocks can be found on next page
SPEC
IFIC
A
TIO
N
S
Ratsupites iela 7 k-2, Riga, LV-1067
+371 674 261 37 marketing@biosan.lv www.biosan.lv
Interchangeable Blocks for TS-100
ORDERING INFORMATION Cat. number
Optional
Blocks:
Description Maximal
RPM
Maximal
temperature
SC-8/5 8 × 5 ml falcon tubes 1200 100 BS-010120-NK
SC-4 4 × 50 ml falcon tubes 1000 80 BS-010120-OK
SC-8/15 8 × 15 ml falcon tubes 1100 80 BS-010120-PK
SC-CU-24 24 × 0.2–4.5 ml cuvettes 1100 80 BS-010120-QK
SC-32 32 × 0.5 ml microtubes 1400 100 BS-010120-RK
SC-CRL-24 24 × 3.6–4.5 ml cryotubes 1300 100 BS-010120-SK
SC-CRS-24 24 × 1–1.8 ml cryotubes 1400 100 BS-010120-TK
SC-20 20 × ø12 mm reaction tubes * * BS-010120-UK
SC-MP-96 96 × 0.4 ml microplates * * BS-010120-VK
SC-384 384 × 0.04 ml PCR plates * * BS-010120-WK
SC-DW-384 384 × 0.02–0.04 ml DWP plates * * BS-010120-XK
SC-DW-96/05 96 × ≤0.5 ml DWP plates * * BS-010120-YK
SC-18 20 × 0.5 ml +12 × 1.5 ml microtubes 1400 100 BS-010120-AK
SC-18/02 20 × 0.2 ml microtubes +12 × 1.5 ml microtubes 1400 100 BS-010120-CK
SC-24N 24 × 1.5 ml microtubes 1400 100 BS-010120-GK
SC-24 24 × 2 ml microtubes 1400 100 BS-010120-EK
SC-96A 96-well unskirted or semi-skirted microplate (0.2 ml)
for PCR or 12 × 8–0.2ml strips or 96 tubes of 0.2 ml 1400 100 BS-010120-FK
1
2
3
4
7
6
5
8
9
10
11
12
N
EW
Optional Racks: Description Cat. number
SC-RK-24N Microtube rack for SC-24N,  SC-24NC BS-010120-MK
SC-RK-32 Microtube rack for SC-32, SC-32C BS-010120-ZK
SC-RK-24 Microtube rack for SC-24, SC-24C BS-010143-XK
A
B
C
A SC-RK-24N
1 SC-8/5 3 SC-8/152 SC-4 4 SC-CU-24
5 SC-32 7 SC-CRS-246 SC-CRL-24 SC-18
9 SC-18/02 SC-24SC-24N SC-96A10 11 12
8
* — To be announced
Ratsupites iela 7 k-2, Riga, LV-1067
+371 674 261 37 marketing@biosan.lv www.biosan.lv
Interchangeable Blocks for TS-100C and TS-100C Smart
ORDERING INFORMATION Cat. number
Optional
Blocks:
Description Maximal
RPM
Maximal
temperature
SC-8/5C 8 × 5 ml falcon tubes 1200 100 BS-010143-LK
SC-4C 4 × 50 ml falcon tubes 1000 80 BS-010143-MK
SC-8/15C 8 × 15 ml falcon tubes 1100 80 BS-010143-NK
SC-CU-24C 24 × 0.2–4.5 ml cuvettes 1100 80 BS-010143-OK
SC-32C 32 × 0.5 ml microtubes 1400 100 BS-010143-PK
SC-CRL-24C 24 × 3.6–4.5 ml cryotubes 1300 100 BS-010143-QK
SC-CRS-24C 24 × 1–1.8 ml cryotubes 1400 100 BS-010143-RK
SC-20C 20 × ø12 mm reaction tubes * * BS-010143-SK
SC-MP-96C 96 × 0.4 ml microplates * * BS-010143-TK
SC-384C 384 × 0.04 ml PCR plates * * BS-010143-UK
SC-DW-384C 384 × 0.02–0.04 ml DWP plates * * BS-010143-VK
SC-DW-96/05C 96 × ≤0.5 ml DWP plates * * BS-010143-WK
SC-18C 20 × 0.5 ml +12 × 1.5 ml microtubes 1400 100 BS-010143-AK
SC-18/02C 20 × 0.2 ml microtubes +12 × 1.5 ml microtubes 1400 100 BS-010143-CK
SC-24NC 24 × 1.5 ml microtubes 1400 100 BS-010143-GK
SC-24C 24 × 2 ml microtubes 1400 100 BS-010143-EK
SC-96AC 96-well unskirted or semi-skirted microplate (0.2 ml)
for PCR or 12 × 8–0.2ml strips or 96 tubes of 0.2 ml 1400 100 BS-010143-FK
1
2
3
4
7
6
5
11
12
8
9
10
11
12
N
EW
Optional Racks: Description Cat. number
SC-RK-24N Microtube rack for SC-24N,  SC-24NC BS-010120-MK
SC-RK-32 Microtube rack for SC-32, SC-32C BS-010120-ZK
SC-RK-24 Microtube rack for SC-24, SC-24C BS-010143-XK
A
B
C
A SC-RK-24N
1 SC-8/5C 3 SC-8/15C2 SC-4C 4 SC-CU-24C
5 SC-32C 7 SC-CRS-24C6 SC-CRL-24C SC-18C
9 SC-18/02C SC-24CSC-24NC SC-96AC10 11 12
8
* — To be announced